Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

JAYPEE CEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-07-2024; Llst of Creditors as on: 02-12-2025; Name of IP: Ms. Deepika Bhugra Prasad; Process
; Last 5 digitof registration number:'11186

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

29155283116.10

11

27842195977.44

81.80

164660000.00

1148427139.67

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

16224249067.63

4637858784.87

13.63

76594986.07

11509795296.69

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

58

50570158.00

57

14966309.00

0.04

35603849.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

350205187.00

129461.00

0.00

350075726.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

243

1554074937.27

240

1530519106.11

4.50

23555831.16

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

11847358.47

47346229824.469

99

11834749.47

34037504387.89

0.03

100.00

164660000

12609.00

1284194414.9

11859871022.69

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/24837
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-d7fbfee5c5d480aa2e39ec1b01d49278.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-04 17:17:02-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
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