Name of the Corporate Debtor: JAYPEE CEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-07-2024; List of Creditors as on: 02-12-2025; Name of IP: Ms. Deepika Bhugra Prasad; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11186

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	29155283116.10	11	27842195977.44	81.80	164660000.00	1148427139.67		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	16224249067.63	6	4637858784.87	13.63		76594986.07	11509795296.69	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	58	50570158.00	57	14966309.00	0.04		35603849.00		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	350205187.00	1	129461.00	0.00			350075726.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	243	1554074937.27	240	1530519106.11	4.50		23555831.16		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	11847358.47	2	11834749.47	0.03		12609.00		Annexure 9
Total		328	47346229824.469 99	317	34037504387.89	100.00	164660000	1284194414.9	11859871022.69	